
Mercedes Benz M-Klasse  04.98 ➜

 21651294 / CC1134 / MC 594

 21653029 / CP1134 / MP 094

Fitting instructions 
Cabin air filter

https://www.carid.com/corteco/


1. 

2.



3. 

4.

Replacement interval 15.000km/10.000miles or 
after 12 months

Assembly is the reverse order of operation➜

Check out the collection of replacement A/C & heating parts we offer.

https://www.carid.com/air-conditioning-heating-parts.html



